SKYRIM GEN 2
PARTS & TORQUE
SETTINGS

TT /AN 171 TNV »



ITEM  PART

—

Front triangle

ITEM PART

26

Port clamp upper

| Bolt - M6x1.0x-17H-Rocker-30_F

12 Shim - MP 16x12x1.8

13 Spacer — 14x10x4

14 Bolt — MIOx1.0x-18.5H

15 Deep Groove Ball - 12x24x6

16 Spacer - 14x10x2.5

17 Bolt - 15x1.25-H

18 Nut — 15x1.25-T nut

19 Spacer — 20x15x2-T_nut

20 CS Protector stick on

21 FT Cable port cover

22 SM mounting nut M8

23 SM mounting nut M8 slim head

24 M8 x 43 - 10N

25 Port clamp lower

2 C/S assembly 27 Deep Groove Ball - 15x28x7
3 Seat stay 28 P-clip Smm

4 Rocker assembly 29 ISO 10642 - M3 x 8 - 8N

5 Spacer - 15x43.5 30 ISO 7380 - M3 x 10 - ION
6 Spacer - B6x10x1.5-.5mm step

7 Deep Groove Ball - 10x19x5 PA RTS

8 Bolt - MIOx1.0-26H

9 Bolt - MIOx1.0-17H |_|S-|_

10 Bolt — M6x1.0x-17H-Racker-30_M

717N
1IN,

SKYRIM GEN 2 FRAME | TORQUE SETTINGS



ROCKER
TORQUE
SETTINGS

4-5 Nm o

5-6 Nm o

717N
1IN,




717N
1IN,

FRAME (BB]
TORQUE
SETTINGS

4-5 Nm o

SKYRIM GEN 2 FRAME | TORQUE SETTINGS



717N
1IN,

CHAINSTAY
TORQUE ¢
SETTINGS

6-7 Nm By o

SKYRIM GEN 2 FRAME | TORQUE SETTINGS



tttttttttttttttt

¥ 7 27TINY IVIE JINVY



